
                                                                 

  

        

                              

Coventry &Warwickshire Youth Orchestra 
 

 

          SCHEDULE  

SEASON 2018/2019 

 
Friday  07 September    7.00-9.45pm             1st Full Rehearsal  

& reseating sessions for string players with section tutors throughout evening. 

         

Friday  14 September    7.00-9.45pm                 Rehearsal  

 

Friday   21 September    7.00-9.45pm      Rehearsal  

    

Friday  28 September    7.00-9.45pm                 Rehearsal 

   

    

Friday 05 October                             7.00-9.45pm       Rehearsal   

        
      

Sunday 07 October    10.00am-4.00pm             Rehearsals 

to prepare for 21 October Concert 

Hall only - 6 hours 
 

Friday 12 October                                7.00-9.45pm                   Rehearsal 

 

Friday 19 October    7.00-9.45pm                   Rehearsal  

 

Saturday 20 October    10.00am-4.00pm             Rehearsals 

to prepare for 21 October Concert                         

 

Sunday 21 October   10.00am-1.00pm   Rehearsal     

        King Henry VIII School          

     2.30pm                        CONCERT 

        

     HALF TERM 

 

Friday 09 November    7.00-9.45pm                Rehearsal 

 

Friday 16 November    7.00-9.45pm               Rehearsal 
 

Friday 23 November   7.00-9.45pm                 Rehearsal  
      

 

Friday  30 November   7.00-9.45pm      Rehearsal  

 

Friday  07 December   7.00-9.45pm      Rehearsal   

 

 

Friday  14  December   5.45-9.00pm     Rehearsal 

           Cathedral 



                                                                 

  

        

 

Saturday 15 December  6pm start              CONCERT    

          Cathedral with Coventry Cathedral    

          Chorus      

  
     

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

 

 EASTER TERM 2019 

 

 

Friday 11 January              7.00-9.45pm      Rehearsal 

        

Friday 18 January   7.00-9.45pm      Rehearsal 

 

Sunday 20 January                         10.00am-4.00pm                    Rehearsals  

to prepare for Sat 16 Feb Concert 

 

Friday 25 January                7.00-9.45pm      Rehearsal 

 

Friday 01 February               7.00-9.45pm      Rehearsal  

 

        

Friday 08 February   7.00-9.45pm      Rehearsal 
 

 

 

Sunday 10 February                        10.00am-4.00pm                     Rehearsals 

to prepare Sat 16 Feb Concert 

 

Friday  15 February               7.00-9.45pm                 Rehearsal 
 

Saturday 16 February             3.00pm-6.00pm            Rehearsal 

                 St Mary’s Church, St 

Mary’s Rd 

           Leamington Spa 

                7.30pm                                   CONCERT 

 

HALF TERM 

 

 

Friday 01 March              7.00-9.45pm                 Rehearsal 
 

Friday 08 March   7.00-9.45pm      Rehearsal  

 

Friday 15 March                   7.00-9.45pm      Rehearsal 

 

Friday 22 March   7.00-9.45pm    Rehearsal  

   

Friday 29 March   7.00pm-9.45pm           Rehearsal        
 

Friday 05 April   7.00pm-9.45pm      Rehearsal 

 



                                                                 

  

        

Friday 12 April    7.00pm-9.45pm     Rehearsal 

 

 EASTER BREAK          

        

        SUMMER TERM 

 

Friday 03 May    7.00-9.45pm                      

           

 

 Sunday 05 May   9.30am onwards                Rehearsal 

                         2.30pm CONCERT           & Concert Warwick Arts 

             Centre, Butterworth 

                                                    Hall 

 

 

END OF SEASON 

 

 
 


